w w w . a l a z a r t e c h . c o m Version 2.0a
ATS9350
500MS/s 12-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
ATS9350
500MS/s 12-Bit PCI Express Digitizer
Overview
ATS9350 is an 8-lane PCI Express (PCIe x8), dual-
channel, high speed, 12 bit, 500 MS/s waveform

work with the new products.  Only the new part numbers will
be shipped from here on in
ORDERING INFORMATION
ATS9350-128M			   ATS9350-102
ATS9350-1G				    ATS9350-103
ATS9350-2G				    ATS9350-104
ATS9350: External Clock Upgrade	 ATS9350-005
SyncBoard-9350 2x			   ATS9350-007
SyncBoard-9350 4x			   ATS9350-008
ATS9350-128M to 1G Upgrade		  ATS9350-010
ATS9350-128M to 2G Upgrade		  ATS9350-011
ATS9350-1G to 2G Upgrade		  ATS9350-012
ATS9350 k-clock Deglitching Firmware	 ATS9350-014
C/C++, VB SDK for ATS9350		  ATS-SDK
LabVIEW VI for ATS9350		  ATS-VI
Linux Driver for ATS9350		  ATS9350-LIN
Manufactured By:
Alazar Technologies, Inc.
6600 TRANS-CANADA HIGHWAY, SUITE 310
POINTE-CLAIRE, qc, canada  h9R 4S2